The Burdwan Central Co-operative Bank Ltd.

Regd. H.O.: 64 G.T. Road, P.O. Burdwan, Dist. Purba Bardhaman, PIN: 713101, West Bengal
Ph: 8373077604 (Deputy General Manager)
e-Tender, for supply and installation of 10 (ten) numbers AC Machine(s) at different locations of the Bank is invited from reputed vendors. The last date for submission of quotation is 02.06.2023 up to 2.00 P.M. For details please view the bank's website : www.burdwanccb.in Sd/-

A. Chattopadhyay Chief Executive Officer

ANDHRA PRADESH POWER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

E-PROCUREMENT NOTIFICATION

APPDCL invites Tender for "Out sourcing services of 200 No contractor workmen to assist in various shift locations of Unit-3 of SDSTPS from 01.06.2023 to 31.03.2024" vide Tender No. 610001273 For Further details, please visit: www.apgenco.gov.in OF https://etender.apgenco.gov.in

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001) Corporate Identity No. 440109PB2010SGC033813 Website:www.pspcl.in

(Contact Number 9646118754) Tender Enquiry No. 300/HPs/ED-III/M-138/Vol.III

Dy.CE/ Hydel Projects, PSPCL, Shed A-3, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala Invites E-Tender for RLA and RMU Study of UBDC Stage I Power Houses and preparation of DPR, Technical Specs and commercial Specs of proposed replacements. For detailed NIT & tender specification please

refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 22.05.2023 onwards. Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at

76155/12/1668/2023/24028

nttps://eproc.punjab.gov.in

DEEVEE COMMERCIALS LTD.

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035918

EM Bypass, 2nd floor, Kolkata-700107

Phone No. 033-66136264

E-mail: panemamics@emamigroup.com

NOTICE

n terms of Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements

Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you

that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on

Monday, the 29th of May, 2023 at the

Registered Office of the company, inter alia,

o consider and approve the Audited

Financial Statement of the Company for the

Pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Inside

Trading) Regulations, 2015, it has beer

lecided that the trading window for dealing

n securities of the Company listed at the

Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited shall

remain closed till 31st May, 2023 (48 hours

rom the conclusion of Board Meeting).

During the aforesaid period, the directors

designated employees, KMPs and other

connected persons cannot deal (eithe

purchase or sale) in the shares of the

Place: Kolkata

Date: 17.05.2023

For Deevee Commercials Ltd

Pramod Baioria

DIN-02725678

quarter/year ended 31st March, 2023.

Website: www.deeveecommercial.com;

gistered office: 687, Anandapur

PREMIER FERRO ALLOYS

& SECURITIES LIMITED

C 247/23

Dated: 16.05.23

Before The National Company Law Tribunal Kolkata Bench

Company Petition (CAA) No. 37/KB/2023 Connected with Company Application (CAA) No. 165/KB/2022

In the matter of : An application under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;

In the Matter of : . Mahamaya Dealcom Private Limted

Transferee Company

2. Mayur Finco & Leasing Private Limited

ransferor Company No. 1 3. Viewpoint Merchants Private Limited Transferor Company No. 2

... Petitione

NOTICE [Form NCLT 3A] A petition under Sections 230 and 232 of the

Companies Act, 2013 for confirmation of a Scheme of Amalgamation of Mayur Finco & Leasing Private Limited and Viewpoint Merchants Private Limited with Mahamaya Dealcom Private Limited and their respective shareholders was presented by the above named petitioners and admitted on 23rd March, 2023 and the said petition is fixed for hearing before the Hon'ble Tribunal on 2nd June, 2023. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should send to the petitioners' representative notice of his intention, signed by him or his Advocate, with his name and address so as to reach the petitioners' representative no later than two days before the date fixed for hearing of the petition. Where he seeks to oppose the petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit should be furnished with such notice. A copy of the petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for

Date: 18.05.2023

CS Kovid Mukherjee Practicing Company Secretary Representative 16A. Shakespeare Sarani, New B. K. Marke 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 071

A collection of lands of area 0.3200 Acre, owned by a Scheduled Tribe person (Bishu Soren (Majhi), at Mouza- Baranagar, J.L. No. 40, Khatiyan No. 287 and Plot no. 39, 40 & 371 under the jurisdiction of Murshidabad-Jiagani Block are purchaser belonging to Scheduled Tribe may contact at the Office of the Project Officer-cum-District Welfare Officer, Backward Classes Welfare & Tribal Development Murshidabad (Room No. 308, 2nd Floor New Administrative Building Berhampore, P.O.-Berhampore

PIN-742101) within 01.06.2023

(Contact no. 03482 250 554).

Short Engagement Notice

emo No. 84/SW(KP)/23 Date: 16.05.202 Applications are invited for the following post at the Runashree Prakalpa at Murshidabad Collectorate-

Data Entry Operator : SC (Ex-Servicemen) - 1

For details regarding qualification, etc., pls visit : https://murshidabad.gov.in.

Sd/ **District Magistrate & Chairman Selection Committee** DPMU Rupashree Prakalpa

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

MOYNA DEVELOPMENT BLOC

E-Tender

On and behalf of Movna

Development Block the under

signed invites E-tender fo

NIT 02/BDO/2023-2024 vide

this office memo no. 1405,

dated- 16.05.2023 from

bonafide and resourceful

outside contractors. Tender

ID: 2023_ZPHD_530255_1

Bid Submission date:

17.05.2023

www.wbtenders.gov.in

Bid closing date:- 23.05.2023 For details please visit

Sd/- Block Development Officer,

Moyna Development Block Moyna, Purba Medinipur

2 2

File No. DRM/Engg/KUR/23-24/ E-Tender/25 Dt.: 11.05.2023 (1) Tender No. eTender-South-KUR-61

2023 Dt.: 09.05.2023 Description: BALANCE WORK OF "PROPOSED CONVERSION AND REBUILDING OF 37 NOS STONE SLAB BRIDGES INTO RCC BOX BRIDGES
BETWEEN KUHURI TO GANJAM STATION

(2) Tender No. eTender-estatekur-68-2023 Dt · 09 05 2023

Description: PROVISION OF FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM FOR HEAD QUARTER BUILDING (RAIL SADAN) OF EAST COAST RAILWAY AT BHUBANESWAR.

Approx cost of the work : ₹ 166.70 Lakhs

Dt.: 09.05.2023 Description: PROPOSED SUPPLY

Approx cost of the work : ₹ 91.29 Lakhs

(4) Tender No. eTender-HQ-KUR-72-2023 Dt.: 08.05.2023

ROAD.

SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (CENTRAL) OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION

Approx cost of the work : ₹ 149.73 Lakhs Completion period: 12 months (for Sl. No.1,2,3 & 6), 10 months (for Sl. No. 4) & 15 months

Tender closing date & time : at 1500 hrs. o

omplete information including e-tende documents of the above e-tender is available n website http://www.ireps.gov.in

Note: The prospective tenderers are advised to revisit the website 10 (Ten) days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes. corrigenda issued for this tender

PR-176/O/23-24 Khurda Road OFFICE OF THE LOCHANPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT Lochanpur, Islampur, Murshidabad

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NIeT. No.- 1/15th FC(Tied)/Lochanpur gp/2022-23 (2nd Call) dt: 12/05/2023 E-tender are hereby invited by the Prodhan, Lochanpur Gram Panchayat, Lochanpur, Islampur, For the Bonafied and Resourceful Contractors

For Other details Please seen the website http://wbtenders.gov.in Prodhan

Lochanpur GP Lochanpur, Islampur Murshidabad

e-TENDER NOTICE

he BDO, Kanksa, Paschim Bardhama nvited e-Tender Nit No-BDO/Kanksa/e-nit 12/2023-24 (3rd call) Tender id-2023-2PHD-524457-1 to 22, (Total 22 nos schemes) Last date-27/05/23 up to

e-nit no-13/2023-24 Tender id-2023-ZPHD-530248-1 to 03 (total 03 nos schemes) Last Date of submission 23/05/2023 upto 12pm.

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II

 $\mathbf{3}^{\text{rd}}$ Floor. Bhikhubhai Chambers, Near Kochrab Ashram Paldi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. FORM NO. 22 (Earlier 62) [Regulation 36 & 37 of DRT Regulations, 2015] [See Rule 52(1) (2) of the Second Schedule to the Income Tax Act, 1961] READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS AND BANKRUPCY ACT, 1993.

E-AUCTION / SALE NOTICE [THROUGH REGD.AD/DASTI/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF DRUM/PUBLICATION]

TRC No. 4/2023 | Earlier RP/RC NO. 114/2019

OA No. 454/2017

Certificate Holder Bank State Bank of India

M/s. Siddhi Vinayak Logistics Ltd. & Ors. **Certificate Debtors**

C.D. No. 1: M/s. Siddhi Vinayak Logistics Ltd. Through Liquidator Shri Dushyant Dave

1101, Dalamal Tower, "B" - Wing, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021. C.D. No. 2: Shri Raikumar Baid, Flat No. 1001/1002, Sanakrut Apartment, Near Raihans Cinema, Surat - 395001

C.D. No. 3: Smt. Laxmidevi Baid, Flat No. 1001/1002, Sanakrut Apartment, Near Rajhans Cinema, Surat - 395001. C.D. No. 4: Shri Deepak Kumar Baid, Flat No. F-501, 5th Floor, Sai Residency, Sector - 15, CBD Belapur, Navi, Mumbai - 400614.

C.D. No. 5: Shri Roopchand Baid, Flat No. 1002, Sanakrut Apartment, Near Rajhans Cinema, Surat - 395001.

C.D. No. 6: The Heirs & Legal representative of deceased Ravikumar Kothari, Smt. Gulabdevi Kothari (Mother of the deceased)

Duplex Row House No. 16, C/s. Opp. Pavana Hospital, Somatne Phata, Taluka - Maval, City Pune. C.D. No. 7: Smt. Manjudevi Baid. Flat No. 1001/1002. Sanakrut Apartment. Near Baihans Cinema. Surat - 395001.

C.D. No. 8: Shri Kamal Baid, Flat No. 1114, Ashirwad Park, F City Light Road, Althan, Surat - 395007.

C.D. No. 11: Rajkamal Logistics P Ltd., Plot No. 14-15, Bhatpore GIDC, Opp. ONGC Gate No. 2, Hazira, Surat

C.D. No. 12: Preksha Logistics P Ltd., A-401, Shivsmutri Tower, Near L.B. Park, Ghod Dod Road, Surat.

C.D. No. 13: Sai Enterprises. Plot No. 14-15. Bhatnore GIDC. Opp. ONGC Gate No. 2. Hazira. Surat. C.D. No. 14: Raj Authomobiles, Plot No. 14-15, Bhatpore GIDC, Opp. ONGC Gate No. 2, Hazira, Surat

C.D. No. 15: Acumen Infrastructure P Ltd., 31, 2nd Floor, Functional Industrial Estate, Patparganj, New Delhi East, Delhi -110092.

C.D. No. 16: Sterling Merchant P Ltd., 10/3, Kashinath Mulic Lane, Koltakata, West Bengal.

The aforesaid CDs No. 2-16 have failed to pay the outstanding dues of Rs. 261,59,63,068.09 (Rupees Two Hundred Sixty One Crore Fifty Nine Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Sixty Eight & paise Nine Only) as on 11.06.2018 including interest in terms of iudament and decree dated 24.10.2019 passed in **O.A. No. 454/2017**. As per my order dated 29.04.2023 the under mentioned property(s) will be sold by public e - auction in the aforementioned matter. The Auction sale will be held through "online e auction" website: https://drt.auctiontiger.net.

t	Description of the Property	(Rounded off)	(Rounded off)				
	All that piece and parcel of land bearing Plot No. 30, admeasuring about 498.62 sq. mtrs. situated at Piplod, bearing Revenue Survey No. 72, T.P. Scheme No. 6, Final Plot No. 09 Paiki, B/h. IBP Petrol Pump, Opp. Big Bazar, Near Anmol Residency, Surat - Dumas Road, Piplod, Tal. Surat City, Dist. Surat.	Rs. 660.00 Lakhs	Rs. 66.00 Lakhs				
u.	lete it respect of any plains to be received, if any priority of newment will be decided in terms of section 21. B of the PDB Act						

1993 (as amended in the year 2016).

EMD shall be deposited by through RTGS / NEFT in the account as per details as under :-

Beneficiary Bank Name and Address	State Bank of India, Commercial Branch, Ahmedabad.					
Beneficiary Account Name	SBI SAMB AHMEDABAD RECOVERY ACCOUNT					
Beneficiary Account No.	31666015329					
IFSC Code	SBIN0006926					
The hid in access are controlled Bo F 00 Leas for simple let						

No. 9265562821 - 079 61200594 / 598 / 568 / 587 / 538 and Mr. Ram Sharma (Mobile No. 09978591888), Helpline E -Mail ID: support@auctiontiger.net and for any property related queries may contact Mr. Harshad Saholia (Assistant General Manager), (Mob No. 7600043736) & Mr. Shantanu (Assistant Manager) (Mob No. 7201999192). Prospective bidders are advised to visit website https://www.drt.auctiontiger.net for detailed terms & conditions and

procedure of sale before submitting their bids.

close of Auction and 75 % within 15 days from the date of auction and if 15th day is Sunday or Other Holiday, then on immediate next first bank working day. No request for extension will be entertained

The properties are being put to sale on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" AND " AS IS WHATEVER" basis and prospective buyers are advised to carry out due diligence properly. Schedule of auction is as under

Inspection of Property 30.05.2023, Between 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM Last date for receiving bids alongwith earnest money and uploading 21.06.2023 Upto 05.00 PM documents including proof of payment made.

3. E - Auction 22.06.2023 Between 12.00 PM to 1.30 PM (with auto extension clause of 3 minutes, till e-auction ends) (Prakash Meena)



RACPC CENTER SOUTH KOLKATA (16286) E.M. Bypass, Kolkata - 700103

THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

Recovery Officer - II.

notice is hereby given that the following Borrower(s) has defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by him fron he Bank and the loans have been classified as Non Performing Assets (NPA). The notice was issued to him under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on his last known addresses, but they have been returned unserved and as such he is hereby informed by way of this public notice

L	and	nd as such the is thereby informed by way of this public house.							
	SI. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Director(s)/ Guarantor(s) with Addresses	Details of Properties/ Address of Secured Assets to be Enforced	Date of Notice	Date of NPA	Amount outstanding (As on the date of notice)			
	1.	Mandir, Kolkata- 700019 & Flat No G2, Gr Floor, Ashirbad Appt, 1640 Nayabad, Ward No. 109, P.S. Purba Jadavpur, Kolkata-	Owner: Munna Shaw, S/o. Mr. Rajender Shaw DEED NO: 163003266 for the year 2016, Book I, Vol No 1630-2016, Page No 93783-93812 All that one self contained residential flat being No. G2 on the ground floor, South-East- North side on a G+3 storied building measuring a super built are of 350 Sq feet more or less consisting 1 bed room, 1 Kitchen cum Dining Room, 1 Toilet and 1 W.C. at premises no 1640, Nayabad. P.S. Purba Jadavpur, KMC Ward no 109, Kolkata 700099 together with undivided proportionate share of land under the said building and all common rights and common service and expenses		19.04.2023	Rs. 8,83,764.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four Only) as on 21.04.2023, with further interest and incidental expenses, cost, as stated above in terms of this notice.			

BORROWER: Raj Kumar Gupta &

Premises No. - 34N, N.K. Ghoshal Road Kolkata-700042 &
Srijoni APPT, 34T/3, N.K. Ghosal Road

OWNER(S):1 Mr. Sahad Ali Sekh . s/o Late Akkas 04.03.2023 02.03.2023 Rs. 30,78,709.00 DEED NO: 161305265 for the year 2019. Registered in Book No I. CD Volume No 1613- 2019, Page No 126299-126326 at ADSR Bishnupur.

All that piece & Parcel of Land measuring an area of 4.12 decimel equivalent to 2.45 Cottah little more or less Bastu Land together with 3 storied marble flooring building measuring about on the Gr Floor 893 Sq Ft and on the 1st Floor 1125 Sq Ft and on the 2nd floor 1125Sq Ft that is total 3143 Sq Ft . The property is situated Mouza Rasapunja , J.L. No 15, R.S. No 92 . Touzi No 351 . Pargana Balia . R.S. Khatian No 73 L.R. Khatian No 6458 . R.S. Dag No 2425 . L.R. Dag No 2526 within Rasapunja Gram Panchayet under P.S. Bishnupur, Dis South 24 Parganas . The said property is butted & bound in the manner as follows: ON THE NORTH: 12 Ft Commo passage, ON THE EAST: Uttam Biswas, ON THE WEST

(Rupees Thirty Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine Only) as on 04.03.2023, with further interest and incidental expenses, cost, as stated above in erms of this notice.

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrower is hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the date of this notice under sub-section (5) of the date of this notice under sub-section (6) of the date of this notice under sub-section (7) of the date of this notice under sub-section (8) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice under sub-section (9) of the date of this notice.

The borrower attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section(8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets

business.standard bsindia

business-standard.com

Housing Term Loan A/c. No. : 38808665990

Description: PROVISION OF 6 NOS. GANG HUTS AND 6 NOS. GATE LODGES IN KHURDA ROAD-PURI SECTION UNDER

BALLAST OF 50 MM SIZE AT HINDOL ROAD DEPOT & LOADING THE SAME INTO

Manju Gupta
Flat No. 3A, 3rd Floor, Pratiksha Appt

(Near Ganga Sweets) Kolkata - 700063 J.L. No. 15, Dag No. 2524, P.O. Rasapunja

ANY TYPE OF RAILWAY WAGON FOR

36111054829 Suraksha A/c No. :

P.O. Kanganberia, Samukpota, Sekhpara West Bengal - 743503 497/1 Sajirghat Road, Thakurpur Baza

Bijov Pramanik, ON THE SOUTH: Kachiram Naskar

Executive Office Kanksa Panchayat Samity.

Government of India Ministry of Finance

C.D. No. 9: Yashkriti Tours & Travels P Ltd., HE-1, Ashirwad Complex, Transport Nagar, Jaipur. C.D. No. 10: Raj International, Plot No. 14-15, Bhatpore GIDC, Opp. ONGC Gate No. 2, Hazira, Surat.

The bid increase amount will be Rs. 5.00 Lacs for single lot. Prospective bidders may avail online training from service provider M/s. E - Procurement Technologies Ltd. (Tel. Helpline

The prospective bidders are advised to adhere payment schedule of 25% (Minus EMD) immediately after fall of hammer

Debts Recovery Tribunal - II, Ahmedabad NOTICE U/S 13(2) OF 1st Floor, Windsor Heights, 277, Uttar Kumrakhali,

and also fixtures and fittings .The property is **butted 8 bound** in the manner as follows: On the North: Scheme Plo No. 185, On the South: Scheme Plot No. 187, On the East C.S. Dag No. 85, On the West: 40"-0 Wide Road. Owner: - RAJ KUMAR GUPTA & MANJU GUPTA Deed No: 160604707 of 2018, Book I, Vol No 1606-201 24.04.2023 10.04.2023 Rs. 13,39,532.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lak Thirty Nine Thousan Page from 160474 to 160407 All that piece and parcel of residential Flat / Apartmen Five Hundred Thirty Two Only) as on 24.04.2023, with further interest and incidental expenses, cost, as being flat no 3A , 3rd Floor, South facing at "Pratiksha measuring 560 sq ft super built up area consisting of 2 bedrooms, 1 drawing cum dining room, 1 kitchen, 2 bath and privy and 1 balcony/verandah along with undivided stated above in terms of proportionate share of land and undivided equal commo interest in the common area and facilities of the building society lying and situated at premises No 34N, N.K Ghoshal Road . P.S. Kasba, Pratiksha Appt, KMC Ward No 91 , Kolkata 700042 & the same is **butted and bound** as follows: North: By Premises No.34T, N.K. Ghoshal Road South: By 20' wide K.M.C. Road East: By Premises No.34K, N.K. Ghoshal Road West: By Premises No.34L

Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 Date: 18.05.2023 Authorised office SBI, RACPC South Kolkata Place: Kolkata

Approx cost of the work : ₹ 157.30 Lakhs MD: ₹ 2,28,700/-. (5) Tender No. eTender-CENT-KUR-73-2023 Dt.: 08.05.2023

Description SUPPLY OF 44,000 CUM. OF HARD STONE MACHINE CRUSHED

Description: RENEWAL OF WORN OUT
CURVE SWITCHES WITH NEW THICK WEB
SWITCHES AT DIFFERENT YARDS UNDER

No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/Fax or in person shall be accepted against such

Divisional Railway Manager (Engg)

Branch: Ballygunie

Kasba, Kolkata - 700042. Housing Term Loan A/c. No. : 38021671270

P.S.- Bishnupur, Kolkata- 700104

OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION. Approx cost of the work : ₹ 820.66 Lakhs

(3) Tender No. eTender-estatekur-69-2023

INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM IN THE CENTRAL HOSPITAL AT MANCHESWAR, BHUBANESWAR.

THE JURISDICTION OF SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (HQ)/KHURDA

KHURDA ROAD DIVISIO Approx cost of the work : ₹ 649.74 Lakhs. (6) Tender No. eTender-CENT-KUR-74-

BORROWER: Sahad Ali Sekh (Madhu) S/o. Late Akkas Sekh

Branch: Khasmallick

Suraksha A/c No. : 38021733341 Branch: Kasba

E-Tenders in prescribed from are being invited by Executive Engineer(S&D), Howrah Municipal Corporation for the work of Renovation, Construction of Drain and Operation & Maintenance of HVC Chassis mounted combined High Pressure Jetting cus suction machine under various Wards under Howrah Municipal Corporation from

Corporate Identity No. 440109PB2010SGC033813 Website:www.pspcl.in Tender Enquiry no. 02/CE/P&M /2023 Dated: 17.05.23 CE/P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana invites e-Tender for MANUFACTURE TESTING, SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 5 NO. Micro multi-rotor drone (Unmanned Aerial Vehicle) and Integrated payload camera as per PSPCL

Place: Kolkata

5paisa presents

Murshidabad Date : 16 05 2023

reputed resourceful & bonafide Contractors who have sufficient experience in simila nature of work. Related information in detail will be available from the E-Tender Notice & the Dept. of Executive Engineer/ www.wbtender.gov.in. Bid Submission closing date 05.06.2023 upto 5.00 pm. HMC authority reserves the right to accept or reject any application without assigning any reason Order No : 31(3)/23-24 Date : 17.05.2023 Executive Engineer Howrah Municipal Corporation

31st May, 2023 (48 hours from the conclusion of Board Meeting). During the aforesaid period the directors, designated employees, KMPs and other connected persons cannot deal (either purchase or sale) in the shares of the For Premier Ferro Alloys & Securities Limited

Dilip Kumar Yadav

Company Secretary & Chief Financial Officer

Can India catch

up in US electronics



ORNIN

Visit mybs.in/MorningShow

or scan this code to watch.

Get the

today's

episode

answers in

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 101 **E-Tender NOTICE**

No. WB-HMC/TN/ED/S&D/03/2023-2024

NOTICE In terms of Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listin Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday

Regd. Office: Emami Tower, 687, Anandapur, EM Bypass, Kolkata-700 107 Phone No.: 033-6613 6264 E-mail: panemamics@emamigroup.com CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035918

the 29th of May, 2023 at the Registered Office of the company, inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Statement of th Company for the quarter/year ended 31s March, 2023. Pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Frading) Regulations, 2015, it has beer decided that the trading window for dealing in securities of the Company listed at the Calcutta

Stock Exchange Limited shall remain closed till

Place: Kolkata Date: 17.05.2023 Chief Financial Oline. Membership No.- A70539

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

76155/12/1666/2023/23996

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at C 246/23 #BSMorningShow

Can the new CEO restore sanity at Twitter? Market Insight

Business Standard

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited Office: Chief Engineer/ P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana Specifications. For detailed NIT & Tender specifications please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 17-05-2023 from 09:00 am onwards.

> exports race? Today's Special

Will strong order

book continue to

buoy realty stocks?

Mon - Fri | 8am